Job Layout, Product Selection, Bill of Quantity
Explanation of Part Numbering System
PART NUMBER SIZE COLOR
SD - 77 - I
Colors: I = Ivory; W= White; B= Brown
Sizes
SD-77=3”x21⁄2” O.D.
SD-100 = 4”x23⁄4” O.D.
SD-140 = 51⁄2” x3” O.D.
2010
SLOPE
CONDENSER
STAND
WRB-250 (250 LB.)
PC-L60 (330 LB.)
WALL
CONDENSER
BRACKET
WBB-300 (300 LB.)
WBB-300SS (Stainless)
WBB-500 (500 LB.)
PC-K30 (220 LB.)
CBZG (176 LB.)
SLAB
CONDENSER
STAND
CNG (176 LB.)
DUPLEX
CONDENSER
STAND
CBYW3 (176 LB.)
CWGL (176 LB. large)
UNDERSLAB
CONDENSER
BRACKET
C-DF (176 LB.)
PLAROCK
IVORY
4” RISERS
PR351N-I (14”L 308 LB.)
PR351N-M (18”L 397 LB.)
PR351N-L (39”L 880 LB.)
PR351N (END CAP)
SD
SLIMDUCT
78 LENGTH
SD-77- I W B
SD-100- I W B
SD-140- I W B
SJ
COUPLER
SJ-77- I W B
SJ-100- I W B
SJ-140- I W B
SW
WALL INLET
SW-77- I W B
SW-100- I W B
SW-140- I W B
SP
SOFFIT
INLET
SP-77- I W B
SP-100- I W B
SP-140- I W B
SEN
END FITTING
SEN-77- I W B
SEN-100- I W B
SEN-140- I W B
PART CIRCLE COLOR #
Ivory White Brown REQ